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AlA-China

AlA International Limited

AlA Co,, Ltd

Mingya Insurance Brokers Ltd
Prudential Hong Kong Limited

Tata AlA Life-India

Sony Life Insurance Co

Ping An Life Insurance Co of China, Ltd
Prudential Life Ins Co Ltd

Cathay Life Insurance Co, Ltd

Nan Shan Life Ins Co Ltd

Prudential Vietnam Assurance Private Limited
Rui_Insurance

AlA Singapore Private Limited

MetLife Insurance KK

Fubon Life Insurance Co

Prudential Assurance Company Singapore (PTE) Limited

Sino-US United Metlife Ins Co Ltd

PT Prudential Life Assurance

CITIC Prudential Life Insurance Co Ltd
Manulife(International)Ltd-Hong Kong
DaTong Insurance Sales & Services
Everpro Ins Brokers Co Ltd-PRC

HDFC Bank Ltd

New York Life
AlA Bhd

Gibraltar Life Insurance Company Ltd
Great Eastern Life - Singapore

China Pacific Life Insurance Co Ltd
Manulife-Sinochem Life Ins Co Ltd
AXA China Region Insurance Co Ltd
Dajia Life Insurance Co

Seguros Monterrey New York Life SA de CV
LIC India

State Farm Life

MetLife Korea

Shinhan Life

AlA-Macau

FWD Life Insurance Co (Bermuda) Ltd
Kyobo Life Ins Co Ltd

China

Hong Kong, China
Thailand

China

Hong Kong, China
India

Japan

China

Japan

Taiwan Area
Taiwan Area
Vietnam

China

Singapore

Japan

Taiwan Area
Singapore

China

Indonesia

China

Hong Kong, China
China

China

India

United States
Malaysia

Japan

Singapore

China

China

Hong Kong, China
China

Mexico

India

United States
Republic of Korea
Republic of Korea
Macau, China
Hong Kong, China
Republic of Korea
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4,656
3,863
3,420
3,157
2,836
2,584
1,931
1,694
1,660
1,579
1,523
1,522
1,506
1,449
1,263
1,251
1,243
1,203
1,154
1,143
1,107
1,088
993
984

984
939

924
887
840
828
753
733
694
660
612
595
581
569
565
550
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Great Eastern Life Assurance (Malaysia)

41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
70
72
73
74

74
76

77
78
78
78

Sun Life of Canada-Philippines Inc
Prudential Assurance Malaysia Berhad
Manulife Financial Advisers Pte Ltd
FWD Life Insurance Public Co Ltd
AXA Life Insurance Co Ltd
Aviva-Cofco Life Insurance Co Ltd
Max Life Insurance Co Ltd

FWD Vietnam Life Insurance Company Ltd
PT Asuransi Allianz Life-Indonesia
Northwestern Mutual

Meiji Yasuda Life Insurance

Fanhua Insurance Sales Services Group Company Limited

Prudential Financial

Golden Insurance Brokers Co Ltd

Sun Life Hong Kong Limited

FWD Life Insurance-Philippines

Everpro Insurance Brokers Co Ltd-Taiwan
Knights of Columbus

IndiaFirst Life Ins Co Ltd

Shin Kong Life Ins Co Ltd

Muang Thai Life Assurance PCL

Allianz Life Insurance Malaysia Berhad
Sunshine Life Ins Corp Ltd

Taiwan Life Ins Co Ltd

HSBC Insurance Brokerage Company Limited
KB Lifepartners Insurance Company of Korea
Pru Life Ins Corp of UK

Thai Life Insurance Public Co Ltd

BPI AIA

Tokio Marine & Nichido Life Ins Co Ltd
Hong Leong Assurance Berhad

Yung Shiu Insurance Broker Co, Ltd
Massachusetts Mutual Life Ins Co

YF Life Insurance International Ltd
Softlogic Life Insurance PLC

PT Asuransi Jiwa Manulife Indonesia
Grupo Nacional Provincial SAB
Korea Post

MetLife Mexico SA DE CV

Malaysia
Philippines
Malaysia
Singapore
Thailand
Japan

China

India
Vietnam
Indonesia
United States
Japan

China

United States
Taiwan Area
Hong Kong, China
Philippines
Taiwan Area
United States
India

Taiwan Area
Thailand
Malaysia
China

Taiwan Area
China
Republic of Korea
Philippines
Thailand
Philippines
Japan
Malaysia
Taiwan Area
United States

Hong Kong, China
Sri Lanka

Indonesia
Mexico
Republic of Korea

Mexico
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540
537
495
493
465
454
446
429
422
421
407
395
392
374
370
368
360
359
355
329
325
321
292
291
283
273
273
272
271
271
264
256
254

254
243

239
237
237
237
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Allianz PNB Life Insurance Inc Philippines
82 Sri Lanka Insurance Corp Ltd Sri Lanka 207
83 Finexis Advisory Pte Ltd Singapore 201
83 KGI Life Insurance Co., Ltd Taiwan Area 201
85 Funde Sino Life Insurance Co,, Ltd China 200
86 AIA Insurance Lanka Limited Sri Lanka 194
87 HDFC Life Insurance Company Limited India 191
88 HSBC Life (Singapore) Pte Ltd Singapore 188
89 Daido Life Insurance Company Japan 183
90 FTLife Insurance Company Limited Hong Kong, China 172
91 Allianz Ayudhya Assurance PCL Thailand 170
92 Prudential Zenith Life Insurance Nigeria 169
93 AIA Vietnam Life Insurance Company Ltd Vietnam 165
94 AIA Myanmar Myanmar 162
95 SBI Life Insurance Company Ltd India 161
96 Dai-Ichi Life Insurance Company Ltd Japan 160
97 Life Plaza Partners Co Ltd Japan 158
97 Manulife-Philippines Philippines 158
97 State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan Pakistan 158

100  Krungthai AXA Life Insurance Company Thailand 156



